

RAFFLE DONATION

Nor-Cal Think Pink is excited to host the **Inaugural Think Pink Golf Classic** on Friday, **April 25th, 2025**, at 9:00am at Lake Redding Golf Course. Proceeds from this event will support our mission to educate the importance of Early Detection Saving Lives.

• **Raffle Prize Donation:** You will receive social media and event recognition.

Donation deadline is April 18th!

CONTACT INFORMATION:			
NAME:			
ADDRESS:			
СІТҮ:	STATE:	ZIP:	
PHONE:			
EMAIL:			
RAFFLE BASKET/ITEM VALUE:			

Please contact <u>norcalthinkpinkgolf@gmail.com</u> for Raffle Basket pick up. Thank you for your support!

For more event details, volunteer opportunities, and to register, visit:

THINKPINKGOLFCLASSIC.COM

There are many opportunities to support NCTP and our cause, such as volunteering your time and/or sponsoring our Think Pink Calendar & Bags, Think Pink 5K Walk/Run, NCTP Car Show, or Pink Sundial Resource Fair. For more information, please visit <u>www.norcalthinkpink.org</u>. If you are interested in sponsoring more than one event, please contact us for bundle pricing discounts at <u>info@norcalthinkpink.com</u> or 530-921-9212. *NorCal Think Pink Inc, A 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. FEIN#75-3077679*